
TRADITIONAL FAMILY FEAST

Whole Roasted Turkey 5.5 kg (4 - 6 guests) 

Whole Roasted Turkey 7.5 kg (6 - 8 guests) 

Deboned Turkey Log (6 - 8 guests)

875

975

895

*Roasted turkey, sage onion stuffing, gravy and cranberry sauce

SOUP
Roasted pumpkin soup, country bread loaf

SIDE DISHES 1 kg 

Traditional Waldorf salad with roasted walnuts
Spinach, roasted pear and pomegranate salad
Confit garlic and herb baked potatoes
Buttered green beans and toasted almonds
Mashed sweet potatoes 
Honey glazed carrots, crushed hazelnuts

SIDE DISHES 1 kg 

Pumpkin soup
Traditional Waldorf salad
Spinach and roasted pear salad
Kale, fennel and cranberry salad
Confit garlic and herb baked potatoes
Sautéed vegetables
Spicy roasted pumpkin
Creamy mashed potatoes
Roasted Brussels sprouts
Buttered green beans
Mashed sweet potatoes
Honey glazed carrots, crushed hazelnuts

48
42
48
48
42
49
42
42
54
62
42
46

OR ON ITS OWN

Whole Roasted Turkey 5.5 kg (4 - 6 guests) 

Whole Roasted Turkey 7.5 kg (6 - 8 guests) 

Deboned Turkey Log (6 - 8 guests)

545

675

475

*Including sage onion stuffing, gravy and cranberry sauce

PIES (choose any 1)

Pumpkin | Apple | Pecan



178
126
175
152
29

148
192

189

146

FROM OUR CHRISTMAS BAKERY
Traditional English Christmas fruit cake 1kg

Classic Panettone 500g

Ginger breadhouse 30cmx30cm

“Build your own” gingerbread house 30cmx30cm

Traditional Christmas cookies (2 each)
Cinnamon star, gingerbread cookie, peanut butter

Chocolate Santa 1kg

“La Parisienne” yule log 1kg
Hazelnut sponge and crunch, caramel fudge, chocolate mousse

Exotique yule log 1kg
Madeleine sponge, mango, passion fruit, fresh vanilla, coconut cream     

Galette des rois 1kg
Traditional French festive season sweet almond tart 

158
156
178

PIES 1 kg 

Pumpkin

Apple

Pecan

CONTACT DETAILS

No. of guests:

Order date & time:

Pick up date & time:

Name:

Mobile:

Email:

Additional notes:

Order must be placed 24 hours in advance and should be 
pre-paid and collected from La Parisienne Doha.
Valid between 25 November 2021 and 6 January 2022.

To place your order, please contact us on +974 70218803 from 
7am till 10pm.


